
Kinderlauf
       21 km

                10 km
       5 km

3 km
(Walking)

10.00 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
10.40 Uhr
10.50 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

STARTZEITEN Lauf durch
die Natur

Professionelle 
Zeitnahme

Verpflegung 

Feldberghalle 
AltglashüttenAltglashütten

Sonntag 08. September 2019

www.schinkenlauf.de
Anmeldung und Info

Lauf fur Geniesser!
..Lauf fur Geniesser!

Schinken fur Genies
ser!..

Schinken fur Genies
ser!

sechster


